Jun

02

2014

Rank

10

[#%]

MName

Mirelius Melwin

Wiklund Herman

Jang Soo Han

Fast Leo

IMartinsson Alvin

Daderman Amadeus

Helmersson Oscar

Brogger Jesper

sSunnerstedt Nils

Winroth Hugo

SchackFyramastaren 2014

Club
Angsnasskolan 4c

Fredrikshowvs
Slotts Skola 4

Engelska Skolan
Norr 4b

Angsnasskolan 4c
Angsnasskolan 4c

Vallatorpsskolan
43

Vallatorpsskolan

Stocksundskolan
4a

Katarina 34dra
Skola 4a

Milstensskolan
Opalen 4

Fts

21

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

17

BH.

2634

34

30

28%

27

27

25

22%

2874

2834
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